
YEAR 2022

MONTH             JANUARY 2022  

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding 
(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of receipt of 
quotation/ tender

Nos. of quotation recd.
Nos. and Name of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Nos. and Name of parties not 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
Highest 

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor
Value of Contract 

(Rs.)
Scheduled date 
of completion

 

NIL

 

MONTH             FEBRUARY 2022  

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding 
(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of receipt of 
quotation/ tender

Nos. of quotation recd.
Nos. and Name of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Nos. and Name of parties not 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
Highest 
offer/Evaluat

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor
Value of Contract 

(Rs.)
Scheduled date 
of completion

1 KR-RN-RRM-COML-
KOKAM-KKW2 
dtd.15/02/2022

Tender for allotment of Kokam stall 
at  Kankavali station over Ratnagiri 
region of Konkan Railway 

Open tender 15-02-22 Two bid 15-03-22 08 (P1-04,P2-03,P3-01) Tender is under 
Process 

2 KR-RN-RRM-COML-
KOKAM-MNI2 
dtd.15/02/2022

Tender for allotment of Kokam stall 
at  Mangaon station over Ratnagiri 
region of Konkan Railway 

Open tender 15-02-22 Two bid 15-03-22 02 (P1 NIL, P2-01, P3-01) Tender is under 
Process 

MONTH            MARCH 2022  

Sr. No. Tender No. Item/Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding 
(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last date of receipt of 
quotation/ tender

Nos. of quotation recd.
Nos. and Name of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Nos. and Name of parties not 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
Highest 
offer/Evaluat

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor
Value of Contract 

(Rs.)
Scheduled date 
of completion

1 KR/RN/RRM/COML/Tea 
Stall/06/2021-22/E-1 dtd. 
16/03/2022

Tender for allotment of Tea stall at  
Chiplun (PF-02 Mumbai end) 
station over Ratnagiri region of 
Konkan Railway 

Open tender 17/03/2022 Two bid 18-04-22 Tender is under 
Process 

2 KR/RN/RRM/COML/Tea 
Stall/07/2021-22/E-2 dtd. 
16/03/2022

Tender for allotment of Tea stall at  
Karanjadi station over Ratnagiri 
region of Konkan Railway 

Open tender 17/03/2022 Two bid 18-04-22 Tender is under 
Process 

3 KR/RN/RRM/COML/Tea 
Stall/08/2021-22/E-2 dtd. 
16/03/2022

Tender for allotment of Tea stall at  
Nivsar station over Ratnagiri region 
of Konkan Railway 

Open tender 17/03/2022 Two bid 18-04-22 Tender is under 
Process 

4 KR/RN/RRM/COML/Tea 
Stall/09/2021-22/E-2 dtd. 
16/03/2022

Tender for allotment of Tea stall at  
Adavali station over Ratnagiri 
region of Konkan Railway 

Open tender 17/03/2022 Two bid 18-04-22 Tender is under 
Process 

5 KR/RN/RRM/COML/MA
NGO STALL/2022 
dtd.19/03/2022  Tender 
notification no. 10/2021-
22/E

Allotment of “Open space” for 
Mango stall at stations (except 
Goregaon and Soundal) over 
Ratnagiri Region  of KRCL for a 
period of Two months i.e. from 
14/04/2022 to 15.06.2022

Open tender 19/03/2022 Single Bid 04-04-22 Tender is under 
Process 

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED BY COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT OF RN REGION DURING THE YEAR 2022

Page 1


